ALUMNAE ASSOCIATION OF MOUNT HOLYOKE COLLEGE

ALUMNAE LOYALTY AWARD 2016

PRESENTED TO





SUSAN LAREDO THOMPSON, CLASS OF 1971, the Alumnae Association of Mount Holyoke College is pleased to honor you with the Loyalty Award. This award honors an alumna who has demonstrated exceptional loyalty to the Alumnae Association and/or College with her consistent effort and active involvement over an extended period of time in at least one area of service. Volunteer effort can be on behalf of a class, club, affinity group, the Alumnae Association, or the College.

Susan, since 1982 you have dedicated not only your time but your innumerable talents to the Mount Holyoke Club of Bridgeport, serving in a variety of board roles and becoming club president in 2006.

Your dedication has proven to be instrumental to the vitality of the club, and members recognize you as a major force in keeping the club intact. You have found innovative ways to bring in new members, developed creative programming through personal outreach, and opened your home for meetings and events, cooking meals and hosting book clubs throughout the year. A team player receptive to the needs of others, you have been the bedrock of the Bridgeport club, providing support, friendship, and guidance to your fellow alumnae.

Susan, for your exceptional loyalty, it is with great pleasure and sincere thanks and appreciation that we present you with the Alumnae Association Loyalty Award on this, your forty-fifth reunion.